
SINALIZAÇÃO VERTICAL



CÓDIGO QUANTID.SINAL

R-1

R-19(30kM/H)

A-32b

04

39

16

TOTAL DE PLACAS

65

1/1

LOTEAMENTO CAMPOS DO JORDÃO









P A R E

área da

0,50

0,53

0,64

placa em m²

TOTAL DE SUPORTES

65

A-18

06 0,64

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
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